
Carlisle Stages 2025

Sections 1 to 3 Saturday 12 April 2025 v1.3
Sunrise 06.13 hrs Kielder Forest Sunset 20.09 hrs

TC Location SS Liaison Total Target 1st Car Last Car
SS Miles Miles Miles Time Due Due
RZ
0 Distance to Next Refuel 27.19 48.77 75.96

MTC 1 08:01 10:01
TC 1 20.96 20.96 00:48 08:49 10:49
SS 1 Ash Park 00:03 08:52 10:52
SF 1 4.21 25.17 00:07 08:59 10:59
PC 1
TC 2 2.87 28.04 00:12 09:11 11:11
SS 2 Kershope 00:03 09:14 11:14
SF 2 12.26 40.30 00:17 09:31 11:31
PC 2
TC 3 19.91 60.21 00:45 10:16 12:16
SS 3 Buck Fell 1 00:03 10:19 12:19
SF 3 10.72 70.93 00:16 10:35 12:35

TC 3A Service In 3.83 74.76 00:15 10:50 12:50
B Service Greenside 27.19 47.57 00:40

TC 3B Service Out/Regroup In-Mounces 1.10 75.86 11:30 13:30
TC 3C Regroup Out 0.10 75.96 00:10 11:40 13:40

RZ Distance to Date 27.19 48.77 75.96
1 Distance to Refuel 12.75 16.20 28.95

TC 4 10 85.96 00:30 12:10 14:10
SS 4 Chirdonhead 00:03 12:13 14:13
SF 4 12.75 98.71 00:15 12:28 14:28
PC 4

TC 4A Service In 5 103.71 00:15 12:43 14:43
B Service Greenside 39.94 63.77 00:45

TC 4B Service Out/Regroup In-Mounces 1.10 104.81 13:28 15:28
TC 4C Regroup Out 0.10 104.91 00:10 13:38 15:38

RZ Distance to Date 39.94 64.97 104.91
2 Distance to Finish 10.72 9.67 20.39

TC 5 4.27 109.18 00:15 13:53 15:53
SS 5 Buck Fell 2 00:03 13:56 15:56
SF 5 10.72 119.90 00:16 14:12 16:12
PC 5

MTC 2 Kielder Castle Finish 5.4 125.30 00:13 14:25 16:25

Route back to M6 North / South 37.66

Saturday Totals 6 SS 50.66 74.64 125.30
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